Earthwork Balance Sheet

Volumes in Cubic Yards

PROJECT: 17BP.2.C.13 COUNTY: Carteret DATE: 1/15/2025 revised 5-6-25 COMPILED BY: RG SHEET 1 OF 1 SHEETS

STATION

STATION

EXCAVATION

EMBANKMENT

WASTE

TOTAL
UNCLASS.

ROCK

UNDERCUT

UNSUIT.
UNCLASS.

SUITABLE
UNCLASS.

TOTAL

ROCK

EARTH

EMBANK.
+30%

BORROW

ROCK

SUITABLE

UNSUIT.

TOTAL

EL 11+56.27

EL 12+19.12

414

392

22

21

21

27

392

392

SUBTOTAL

414

392

22

21

21

27

392

392

SUBTOTAL

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

SUBTOTAL

414

392

22

21

21

27

392

392

PROJECT TOTAL

414

392

22

21

21

27

392

392

EST. 5% TO REPLACE TOP

SOIL ON BORROW PIT

GRAND TOTAL

414

392

22

21

21

27

392

392

SAY

420

10

NOTE: EARTHWORK QUANTITIES ARE CALCULATED BY THE ROADWAY DESIGN UNIT. THESE EARTHWORK QUANTITIES ARE BASED IN PART ON SUBSURFACE DATA PROVIDED BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING UNIT.

Balance Sheet - Earthwork 5.8.2025 : Balance Sheet

5/9/2025 1:24 PM



