## **Earthwork Balance Sheet**

Volumes in Cubic Yards

PROJECT: 17BP.2.C.13 COUNTY: Carteret DATE: 1/15/2025 revised 5-6-25 COMPILED BY: RG SHEET 1 OF 1 SHEETS

	STATION		EXCAVATION				EMBANKMENT				WASTE			
STATION		TOTAL UNCLASS.	ROCK UNDERCU		SUITABLE UNCLASS.		ROCK	EARTH	<b>EMBANK.</b> +30%	BORROW	ROCK	SUITABLE	UNSUIT.	TOTAL
EL 11+56.27	EL 12+19.12	414		392	22	21		21	27	5			392	392
	SUBTOTAL	414		392	22	21		21	27	5			392	202
	SUBTUTAL	414		392		21		21	27	5			392	392
	SUBTOTAL													
	SUBTOTAL													
	SUBTOTAL													
TOTAL		414		392	22	21		21	27	5			392	392
PROJECT TOTAL		414		392	22	21		21	27	5			392	392
T. 5% TO REPLACE TOP S	OIL ON BORROW PIT									0				
GRAND TOTAL		414		392	22	21		21	27	5			392	392
SAY		420								10				
TE- FARTHWORK OHAN														

Balance Sheet - Earthwork 5.8.2025 : Balance Sheet